What Have We Written Lately?
DC, MD & VA - April 2019

Chubb Small Commercial Insurance offers a broad portfolio of tailored products and
services for small businesses, including Chubb BOP, Umbrella, Workers Compensation,
Commercial Auto, Cyber, Management & Professional Liability, and Foreign Package.

See below for some examples of our recent successes.

Class of Business

Services - Direct Mail
Advertising

Food Manufacturers - Bakery

Wholesalers - Restaurant
Equipment

Restaurants - Family Style

Technology - Computer
Software Writers

Technology - Computer
Software Writers

Retail - Household Appliance
Stores

Services - Veterinarians
Technology - Computer
Software Writers

Retail - Hobby, Craft or Artists
Supply Stores

Technology - Computer
Software Writers

Retail - Grocery Store

Services - Management
Consulting

Services - Public Relations

Coverages Written

Work Comp

BOP, Umbrella, & Work Comp

BOP & Work Comp

Work Comp

BOP, Umbrella, Work Comp, & Cyber

Work Comp

BOP, Umbrella & Work Comp

BOP & Umbrella

BOP, Umbrella & Work Comp

Work Comp

BOP, Umbrella, Work Comp, & Cyber

BOP

BOP & Umbrella

BOP & Umbrella

Approximate
Premium

$69,600

$48,000

$35,700
$34,700
$32,200
$31,800
$31,700
$24,100
$21,400
$20,700
$19,700
$19,300
$18,800

$16,400
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