What Have We Written Lately? DC, MD & VA - April 2019

Chubb Small Commercial Insurance offers a broad portfolio of tailored products and services for small businesses, including Chubb BOP, Umbrella, Workers Compensation, Commercial Auto, Cyber, Management & Professional Liability, and Foreign Package.

See below for some examples of our recent successes.

State	Class of Business	Coverages Written	Approximate Premium
MD	Services - Direct Mail Advertising	Work Comp	\$69,600
MD	Food Manufacturers - Bakery	BOP, Umbrella, & Work Comp	\$48,000
VA	Wholesalers - Restaurant Equipment	BOP & Work Comp	\$35,700
VA	Restaurants - Family Style	Work Comp	\$34,700
VA	Technology - Computer Software Writers	BOP, Umbrella, Work Comp, & Cyber	\$32,200
VA	Technology - Computer Software Writers	Work Comp	\$31,800
VA	Retail - Household Appliance Stores	BOP, Umbrella & Work Comp	\$31,700
DC	Services - Veterinarians	BOP & Umbrella	\$24,100
DC	Technology - Computer Software Writers	BOP, Umbrella & Work Comp	\$21,400
MD	Retail - Hobby, Craft or Artists Supply Stores	Work Comp	\$20,700
DC	Technology - Computer Software Writers	BOP, Umbrella, Work Comp, & Cyber	\$19,700
MD	Retail - Grocery Store	ВОР	\$19,300
DC	Services - Management Consulting	BOP & Umbrella	\$18,800
MD	Services - Public Relations	BOP & Umbrella	\$16,400

